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WsP: CDGE LOYANG WsP wep WP
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. REPAIR E TE* |
VEHICLENO : SHC 36147 DATE 26/11/2019 14:46 '
~MAKE ' . Q @ 5
MODEL : HYUNDAI id0 ;
= Parts Deseription/ Labour _ Unit Price _
Front Bumper Cover Sy (L4~ § 54450
Front Bumper Grille (RH) Q¢ v —"" S 4160
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) s¢w, ¥\ $ 2240
From Bumper Bracket (RH) » 5 24.60
Headlamp (RH) - § 1,388.00
Front Fender (RH) Ruc - $  566.30
Front Fender Shield (RH) ~¢ ni § 175.90
Front Fender Retainer ~g (A v $ 24.60
Frt Wheel Hub CapRH D E (. S 10710
SUB TOTAL Y TS 289500
LESS20% (257 Q f,-,f' $ _ 579.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL ONE. £ $ 231600
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH T B o § 100,00 [Nett
$ 100,00
Labour Charge
Panel Beating < %{? £ 35000
Spray Painting Charge Q4 0D $ 350000
Wiring b 50.00
20
Tuit Kote ”;_::' 5 50.00
Frt Wheel Alignment xn [§ 80.00
== -
TOTAL LABOUR 2,785+ S 1,030.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 2,578, Y [ 3ase00
Rawnl '
WA "-179
MAS _
i (@ oo L
ﬂ ?ex"“”’w@ & F\fﬁ’
[Fa)
52\
Ak 3
This 1s an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO

‘ EN RIN
Our Job RefNo B0 GINEERING
Date : 28.11.19 56 Lo o DS

Fax Bi58
FINALIZATION FORM
To : LKK Fax ;
Altn ¢ Mr RAM
Vehicle Reg No. SHC3614Z7 CTPL . 28.11.19
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicie are as follows:-
1 Tha repair job shall bill to; QBE — SLZ112G
2 The finalized amount shall be:
{a) Spare Parts after List discount
(b)  Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost
{c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost alter Less: 20% §2.250.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost $2,250.00

3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days,
4, We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If there is no reply from you within 7
working days
5.  Thank you for your assistance. Wae confirm the estimales and
finalized amaunt
Signature ; Slﬂ“m — ,;:
Name : LIMKWOK ENG ./ Faw
Tl 62148316 pate  : _ 29//(9
Fax . 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
Item Amount Attached m:’; Rermarks
¥Yes or No
1. Rental Rate PiDay YES
2. Loss of Income Paid NO
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee 57.48
~ Modical Fees (on behall
' of driver, If spplicable)
errun

Remarks:




JOMFORTDELGRO
"ENGINEERING '

Termier o COMPORIDELGRO

ComforiDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd

2 Wk Foa] ingagaes ST

Mawieis ¢« 5 O] KA Tecoe - B EI0 61
5 Lispw (e Bromss 100 T P T T
3] S Aty Dres Smgapamg 15701 Y args S f Ve reRcoe S

14 P Ao segapcey FUSTE

Date/Timé&: "Z0. TYr20%9 17:47

71 b T o L o W

Bage : 1

Tean, ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD  zales Order: JoNG: 305352050
oo _ — MR B
e REN NG 6142 e |
~ COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD N FUR. |
Bauesron 7010045 HYUNDAL e v
wss 383 SIN MING DRIVE s :
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 1-40 36.11.201% 12:50 |
65508755
al) ] ]
o ’ | ™M 03,2014 i
CHASSIS CIRAR ETO
OUNTCARDNO. - @Eﬁ RMELB41MEU052672 ST |
408 DESCRIPTION : |
Accident Date: 26.11.201%
NATURE: 3P 26.11.2019
8/NG LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION W:é‘
"‘!#“T- '
|
' ¥ |
KED A PASSED OUT 8Y
SERCE ARISDS CUSTOMER'S SIGMATURE
sigaimant Sip T Bt Puss
atrie Mo
- SHC36142 LKE SHC36142
‘Sarnce Advisr BigradvineTiris Hame of Sereee Atuisor Digt=
wrriaed 12 Sarvice Racantion upon callection T b kgt by Sacusty CGoard



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

QAE

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO @ SHC 36147 DATE 26/11/2019 14:46
#MAKE i’ : "ce.
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40

Parts Description/ Labour

Amount

Front Bumper Cover CC S 34450
Front Bumper Grille (RH) 3 v —" S 41.60
Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) < ) b 22.40
Fromt Bumper Bracket (RH) ~ .+ 5 24.60
Headlamp (RH) (ﬁ\/ . S 1,388.00
Front Fender (RH) g L= S 56630
From Fender Shield (RF) ~ woin 5 17590
Front Fender Retainer ~ (v i S 24.60
Frt Wheel Hub CapRH OE (F" S 107.10
S5UB TOTAL S 2.895.00
LESS.20%| 2 G/ $  579.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 231600
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH L'**,g(_ // 5 100,00
S 100.00
Labour Charge
Panel Beating $2AC 5 350.00
Spray Painting Charge T8 DT §  500.00
Wiring a xnd $ 50.00
Tuff Kote ' 420 5 50.00
Frt Wheel Alignment v N % 80.00
TOTAL LABOUR 5 L030.00
LKK Auto Consultants hence nolity
tha ﬂg.plq -a.!ruflnu rlf'“-:)‘ﬂlil'lg: ESTDI.-\ E TOTAL - ‘-_,.-\q 5 J,Hﬁ.ﬂ'ﬂ
« To reaurvey beloreialer sptay painting & W v AT
« To dnpley demaged pars) Gunng resuny ' '. ql’jk- -
» Farts prices aen Bubpect fo confirmaiion ~.‘l".,i.'|.‘|‘\ ]
= Third pirty survey m on & “Without Prejetics” bees - 1 N l'n.'*h_, .
« Mo Negal modfeatonds) & aliowed "r"_‘_l_”]\» = bl
» Suppksmentay SmTeh) Must i fesereeyed iad ( \ |" f N
i tubyect 1o firsl approval from imurance Compeny f - { . L
Acknowtecged by Ragare T o r~--.‘_ 1;-_{_*_'_'5."\._.:".:
Dk B = b
This 15 an mmtial esimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appomnied by the imsurance company

Nent

i
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SEUHEAVE L S-25 PAYA UBLISDUSTRIAL PARHK, SINGAPORE J8%930 TEL (0651 62568561 FAN C iBaSs 67404118

Our Ref: CCYQBEI%021063/Fead

03 MAR 2020

WEE JIAN WEL LESTER

BLK 251 HOUGANG AVENUE 3
#4-376

SINGAPORE 53025]

Dear SirfMadam.
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 112G AND SHC 36147 ON 26/11/2019

We refer to the above sccident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pre
Lid to resolve the claim against vou and/or your authonzed dnver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like o advise that you and/or
your authonzed drver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

Il you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 day, after we shall proceed with
negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement
should not bind any clivms whatsoever by you/your driver against the other pary's
insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector featre. it will be deemed utihzed for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

%ﬂfﬂﬁhmll}'.

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng @ lkkauto.com

C.C ORE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid
{Mator Claims Dept)



COMFORIDELGRO
Our Ref T 1118/ SHC3614Z WT/CK(st) ENGINEERING
Date 09-Dec-18 CDGE Taxl Claims Depl ComlonDeiGeo Enginesring Fle Ltd

59 Loyang Drive 4th Flr ' &

QBE INSURANCE (INT'L) LTD Singapore 508968
1Rafles Quay #29-10
South Tower
Singapore 048583 WITHOUT PREJUDICE S—
Attn - Motor Claims Department ; :
Dear Sir | sy uny
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3614Z YOUR INSURED SLZ 112G tecig
AND OTHER ON  26.11.19 &3 Siri Mg Drres

We are the authonsed repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pie Lid, the owner of motor Panod
Vehicle No: SHC3E14Z which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured _

vehicle. The vehicle owner and the tax dnver concerned have requested and authorized us to m
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters

arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving :  SLZ 112G
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

Sunged Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM siors 72875
1 Cost of Repair 8 2.407.50 Yishiin
2 3 days Lossof Rental@ § 11067 perday S 332.01 Eioanors 10878
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Mis LKK) 5 -
4 LTA Search Fees S 7.49
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees $ -
& Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 g
SubTotal: § 2747.00
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 days Lossof Income @ $  B0.00 perdays $ 240.00
Total Claims : § 2.8987.00
Wa enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
i) Criginal repair bill
b} LTA search siip/s of : SLZ 112G
¢) GIA/ Palice report/s of : SHC3614Z
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ ) Winess statement/s { ) Towing/Medical billireceipts { | Certificate of Insurance
| | Photocopies of Accident Scene [ x ) Downtime/Mileage record { % ) Rental Rate letter
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible
Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver
Yours faithfully
{atfierine Kofi
CDGE Claims Depariment
Tel B214 8733 Fax 6214 1843 Emall ; catherinekoh@cdge com.sg
¥
. ¥ =

COMFORIDELGRO

oLy



COMFOR]DELGRO f.'mﬂh}rl.[h.i!(jm Engineering Pte Lid

ENGINEERING
A meami ol COMIORIDELGRO : s
COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE PagNE %
S sncam-?zn '?fﬁz'rg?a 03.12.2019
QBE INSURANCE (INT'L)LTD . o
HYUNDAI 305352050
1 RAFFLES QUAY SOUTH TOWER #29-10
SINGAPORE 048583 mngé, ODOMETER READING
I_
CONTACT NO: 62246633 , S
AT e
LB NE0052672 JO8 TIPE
. Description : 3P 26.11.2019
Invoice for Lump Sum Repair
Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 2,250.00
Aﬂd{ETuEP 7.000 % 157.50
Total Invoice amount 2,407.50

Issued by : CHEWBEELENG 03.12,2019 10:42:03
Repair T% : CL20/57/57
Payment /Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDel(iro Engineering Me Lid
A member al COMPORE LD

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office:
205 Braddell Road

Singapore 79701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be |ssusd unless requasted
CUSTOMER'S COPY




" QurRef: CT19110655

comrort

| g

Date: 29 November 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 26/11/2019 @ 11:55 hrs

ALONG MARINA BLVD TURNING LEFT TO SHEARES AVE >
INVOLVING 531 12G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the regislered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHC36142Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to FOO SIM MENG IC NO
SXXXX409I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd al the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $110.67 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis al the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxl arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

seftlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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LA VSR Y LRV S VUL AL

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ruge | oLl

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHC36142 , SLZ112G ON 26-Nov-19 11:55
ALONG MARINA BLVD TURNING LEFT TO SHEARES AVE > ECP.
1/ we FOO SIM MENG (Hirer) NRIC No..  SXXXX4091
and/or (Relief) NRIC No.:  SXXXX4091

Tax| Number SHC3614Z
hereby authorise ComfartDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE]):

1. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

£. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settiement or compansation amount in respect of my/our claim

against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheqgue
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 26-Nov-2019

Name of Hirer FOO SIM MENG

Hirer NRIC SXXXX4091 Signatura : a a

M '

Address 313 JURONG EAST STREET 32 #06-...

600313
Contact Mo. 93682896
|
|
http://edgek2srv1:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/ View/CDG.VARS. V. Lettof... 26/11/2019



Enquire Transaction History

«Tr e ton Hist
Log Date/Time:
Asget Type

Assat |0
Transacthon Type:

User ID:

Search Date ' Time:
Insurance Company;

Information displayed is correct as at the log date and time.

26 MNav 2019/ 15:44:44
Vehicls Transacthon Amount £746%
521126
18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment) Channel: External Agency
ECENGCCD - GOH CHENG CHUAN Business Transaction
0171126154644 142297

ANDREW CORNELIUS Reference No.:
2hMov 3019 11:35:00
QBE INSURANCE [SINGAPORE] PTE LTD

Enquire Related Logs Back to List

SHC6d S



Asher S_Jl'k! (LKKAuto)

From: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe com>

Sent: Menday, 9 March 2020 10:52 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAUto)

Ce: tlaims-singapore

Subject: V013225 =Direct Settlement - Acaident Invalving SLZ112G (01 : QBE - TBA) and
SHC3B14Z (TP : LKK REF - CC3/QBET9021063/Fea3) on 26/11/2019

Attachments; SHO3614Z doa 26.11.19.mov

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

Hi Asher

We have viewed both party video footage can clearly see that third party lane only can turn and cant be going straight.
As our insured 1s turning.

So we will have to reject third party claim,

regards

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@I|kkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 February 2020 2:15 PM

To: lenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; claims-singapare <claims-singapore@agbe.com>

Subject: RE: VWC013225 =Direct Settlement - Accident Invalving 5LZ112G (01 : QBE - TBA) and SHC36142 (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/0BE19021063/Feal) on 26/11,/2019

Hi Jlenny,
We refer to the email below.

Enclosed a copy of the third party video for your easy reference.

Thank Youw.

Byl Regomn

Asher Sng | Coma Hondlsy

LEE Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phong. &841-4051 | emal geheangdiveaito cnm | o 47412108
Bl 31, Poya Ubs indusinol Fark, Ui Avence |, ®00-25 | 5408733)

From: lenny Toh <[enny toh@gbe com>
Sent: Wednesday, 26 February 2020 2:19 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; claims-singapore <claims-singapore@gbe_com>; Asher Sng [LKKAuto)



<fsherSnp@lkkauto.com>

Subject: VVC013225 =Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SL2112G (01 : QBE - TBA] and SHC3614Z (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/0BE19021063/Fea3) on 26/11/2019

Dear Asher

Kindly check whether you have any video footage for vehicle no:SHC361427

regards

Jenny Toh
Senior Assistant
Claims / Asia

1 Raffles Quay. #28-10 South Towar. Singapore 048583
=65 6224 6631 | 65 6477 1225

Fram: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) <Melkwan @lkkauto com>
Sent: Wednesday, 4 December 2019 3:44 PM

To: Jenny Tah <jenny.toh .com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; claims-singapore <claims-singapore@gbe.com>; Asher Sng |LKKAuto)

< S Ikkauto. =
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SL2112G (Ol : QBE - TBA) and SHC36142 (TP : LKK REF -

CC3/QBE19021063/Fea3) on 26/11/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 3614Z at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Loyang) on a WP basis and
TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

* TPGIA report
* TP estimated cost of repair
¢ Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.
Best Regands,



Mei KEwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants PMte Lud

Phone: 63606 0055 | email: MeiKwani lhkouto.com | fax: 67414108
Bk 51, Pava Ubd Industrial Park, Ubl Avenoe 1, 202-25 | S{408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information In this emall Is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this emall Is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this emall in errar, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

e | MPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclasure ar copying of this emall is
unauthorised and strictly prahibited. If you have received this emall in error, please promptly inform us by reply email
or telephone. You should also delete this emall and destroy any hard copies produced,




Asher SE (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng ILKKAuUta)

Sent: Monday, 9 March 2020 3:46 PM

To: 'Catherine Koh Mui Gek", William Tan Thoo Seng

Subject: RE: ¥Yrref SLZ112G ourtaxi SHC3614Z doa 26.11.19 - (video attached )
Attachments: SHC3614Z doa 26.11.19.mov; 5LZ 112G.mp4; Ol SKETCH PLAN, pdf

Your Ref: T1119/SHC3614Z/WT/CK(st)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Hi SirfMdm,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 36142 AND SLZ 112G ON 26/11/2018

We attached here with a copy of our insured’s accident statement and our insured video for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client go straight on a left
turning lane only and collided into our insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not in your client’s favor

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liabllity and unable
to look into your client’s claim.

Thank Yau.

Amut Famorm,

Asher 3ng | CosE rongks)

LEK Auto Consulionts Ple Lid
phone: 4841-4051 | emol shenngdikkguio com | for 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paye Ubs Inclusmal Park, s Avenue |, #0225 | 5(408933)

Fram: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 10 January 2020 11:25 AM

To: Catherine Koh Mui Gek <catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Yr ref 5LZ112G our taxi SHC3614Z doa 26.11.19 - { video attached )

WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Hi Catherine,



Wa refer to the emall below.,

We are still pending far aur insured report from our principal, shall revert to you once we received our insured report

Thank You

Baher Sng | Ca Higralss

LRE Auta Consullants Pre Lid

I o AR 05] | emo Frsryr 1kck:

From: Catherine Koh Mui Gek <catherinekoh@cdge com . sg»

Sent: Friday, 10 January 2020 11:22 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSne@ Ikkalto coms

Subject: Yr ref S5LZ112G our taxi SHC3614Z doa 26.11.19 - | video attached )

Dear Asher
Our LOD of 9.12.19 refers.

Alttached video footage for your review. Your principal's insured encroached into the path of taxi and mitiated
the accident. Kindly let us have yvour offer to settle soonest

Thank you.

Best Regards
Catherine Koh
Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off : 62148733 | Fax: 62141843
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' V4 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

%‘#_. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607198R GST Rag No. 19-9607188-R

PR LIRRER

GAPORE) PTELTD  Rel . CC¥QBE19021063/Feadq2

QBE INSURANCE (SIN
1 RAFFLES QUAY #29-10 SOUTH )
TOWERSINGAPORE 048583 feiey oM IMI“"IM"M

SLZ 112G Veh. Inspected SHC 38142

Policy No. 8-V0023585-MVA Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. VC013225 Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From Assign Date 2711112019

HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685

Make & Model
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMEUD52672 Colour BLUE
Odometer 871418 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR

Size
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE |E mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE {8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [205/60 R16 WEST LAKE |8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 8 mm

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT & OfS FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,

26/11/2018

Accident Date

Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE

SINGAPORE 508869

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

_ B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:




_' ” L’ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- ) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 189607198R GST Reg No 18-9607198-R Page No.1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 3614Z

1|FRONT BUMFER COVER CuT Wﬁﬂr 544 50
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE {RH) SCRATCHED 41,80 41.60
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH) NOT NECESSARY 22 .40 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH) NOT NECESSARY 24 .60 -
1|HEADLAMP (RH) CRACKED 1,385.00 1,388.00
1|FRONT FENDER (RH) BUCKLED 566,30 566.30
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH) NOT NECESSARY 175,90 -
1|FRONT FENDER RETAINER NOT NECESSARY 24 B0 -
1|FRT WHEEL HUB CAP .RH DEFORMED 107.10 107 .10
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -578.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT - -561.88
2.316.00 1,885.62
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
LABOUR
PAMEL BEATING . a50.00 280.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 500.00 400.00
WIRING 50.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE ﬂm[ 20.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. MOT NECESSARY B80.00 -
1,030.00 T30.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,445.00 281582
PGl [ e ]

Report Ref No. CC3/QBE19021063/Fea3q2

Z e

PARASURAM S/0 SHANMUGAM HO LEONG CHUAN
Assl. Automotlve Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made sobety lor the use snd benefil of the Cllen named an ths front pags of this Report.




